2024 - 2025 APPENDIX 1lI A- 2C
BUENA PARK SCHOOL DISTRICT
ADMINISTRATOR - 223 Duty Days

|First Day of Service [Monday | July 1, 2024
HOLIDAYS
Independence Day Thursday July 4, 2024
Labor Day Monday September 2, 2024
Veteran's Day Monday November 11, 2024
Thanksgiving Holiday Thursday November 28, 2024
Thanksgiving Recess Friday November 29, 2024
Christmas Eve Holiday Tuesday December 24, 2024
Christmas Day Holiday Wednesday December 25, 2024
New Year's Eve Holiday Tuesday December 31, 2024
New Year's Day Holiday Wednesday January 1, 2025
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 20, 2025
Lincoln Day Monday February 10, 2025
Washington Day Monday February 17, 2025
Memorial Day Holiday Monday May 26, 2025
Juneteenth Thursday June 19, 2025

|[Last Duty Day Friday June 30, 2025

CALENDAR MONTHS

DAYS OF DUTY

NON-PAID, NON-WORK DAYS

This calendar has 223 duty days. In addition |July 4

to the District holidays listed above, the
employee shall schedule 24 additional non
work days during the year in coordination

with their contract.
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